
Vorläufe

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit 1. 

Vorlauf 

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Zeit 2. 

Vorlauf

 

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Gesamtzeit

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Rennklasse

1 25 Likedeeler 00:01:07,02 00:01:03,24 00:02:10,26 König

2 41 Sporting Emden 00:01:06,91 00:01:08,70 00:02:15,61 König

3 49 Wassersportverein Harle (WSV Harle) 00:01:09,45 00:01:08,58 00:02:18,03 König

4 37 Sea Warriors Wilhelmshaven 00:01:10,19 00:01:08,61 00:02:18,80 König

5 51 Thekenbeißer 00:01:11,45 00:01:09,03 00:02:20,48 König

6 20 Fehntjer-Dragons 00:01:11,71 00:01:08,84 00:02:20,55 König

7 17 ERV und Freunde 00:01:11,48 00:01:10,67 00:02:22,15 König

8 43 Stadtwerke II 00:01:11,39 00:01:10,89 00:02:22,28 König

9 6 Das Boot 00:01:14,19 00:01:08,12 00:02:22,31 König

10 24 Klinikum Emden Team1 00:01:12,45 00:01:10,49 00:02:22,94 König

11 16 ERV Bambinos 00:01:11,58 00:01:11,78 00:02:23,36 König

12 29 Northern-Dragons 00:01:11,91 00:01:11,68 00:02:23,59 König

13 26 Lohmann Steel-Dragons 00:01:11,90 00:01:12,94 00:02:24,84 König

14 18 EWE-Turbienen 00:01:15,51 00:01:09,58 00:02:25,09 König

15 8 DIE STAHLDRACHEN 00:01:14,22 00:01:11,57 00:02:25,79 König

16 34 RED CHICA CHECKER 00:01:15,78 00:01:10,20 00:02:25,98 König

17 49 LEERBOOT 1 00:01:13,00 00:01:13,00 00:02:26,00 König

18 44 TCE Dragons 00:01:15,27 00:01:11,17 00:02:26,44 Sport

19 5 Citydragons 00:01:17,17 00:01:09,92 00:02:27,09 Sport

20 42 Stadtwerke I 00:01:14,42 00:01:13,26 00:02:27,68 Sport

21 13 EKC Seeteufel 00:01:14,77 00:01:12,97 00:02:27,74 Sport

22 19 Fehnpower 00:01:13,53 00:01:14,21 00:02:27,74 Sport

23 39 Sparkasse Aurich-Norden 00:01:17,98 00:01:09,87 00:02:27,85 Sport

24 2 BBS2 Emden 00:01:15,67 00:01:12,21 00:02:27,88 Sport

25 27 LzO-Dragonhunter 00:01:15,98 00:01:12,38 00:02:28,36 Sport

26 32 Piranhas 00:01:12,99 00:01:15,83 00:02:28,82 Sport

27 21 Gat- Schuelerteam 00:01:15,74 00:01:13,18 00:02:28,92 Sport

28 30 NPorts - Die Stahlharten 00:01:13,99 00:01:15,02 00:02:29,01 Sport

29 4 Cassens-Werft 00:01:17,41 00:01:12,38 00:02:29,79 Sport

30 31 Orange Dragons - Emder Zeitung 00:01:18,50 00:01:11,55 00:02:30,05 Sport

31 28 Mach 18 00:01:13,41 00:01:18,06 00:02:31,47 Sport

32 9 Die Tee-Piraten anno 1806 00:01:16,95 00:01:14,73 00:02:31,68 Sport

33 47 Volkswagen Group Academy 2 00:01:15,59 00:01:16,11 00:02:31,70 Sport

34 49 LEERBOOT 1 00:01:15,80 00:01:16,00 00:02:31,80 Sport

35 15 Emder Turn Vroesche 00:01:13,97 00:01:17,86 00:02:31,83 Fun

36 40 Sparkasse Emden 00:01:17,42 00:01:15,31 00:02:32,73 Fun

37 12 EAFT- Dragons 00:01:20,54 00:01:13,49 00:02:34,03 Fun

38 11 Drachenfutter 00:01:17,58 00:01:16,54 00:02:34,12 Fun

39 7 Delft Pirates 00:01:20,98 00:01:14,97 00:02:35,95 Fun

40 22 GaT- Lehrer 00:01:18,83 00:01:17,58 00:02:36,41 Fun

41 10 Die wilde 12 00:01:21,01 00:01:15,50 00:02:36,51 Fun

42 35 RG Sprinter Emden 00:01:21,26 00:01:17,82 00:02:39,08 Fun

43 23 Klinikum Emden Team 2 00:01:22,54 00:01:19,46 00:02:42,00 Fun

44 38 Sitech 00:01:21,99 00:01:20,15 00:02:42,14 Fun

45 48 VW Rowing Dragons 00:01:24,41 00:01:18,26 00:02:42,67 Fun

46 46 Volkswagen Group Academy 1 00:01:21,31 00:01:22,01 00:02:43,32 Fun

47 1 Amtsgericht Aurich 00:01:24,35 00:01:21,25 00:02:45,60 Fun

48 33 Realschule Herrentor 00:01:23,38 00:01:23,48 00:02:46,86 Fun

49 45 UP Paddler 00:01:25,13 00:01:23,25 00:02:48,38 Fun

50 36 Wybeldrachen 00:01:24,23 00:01:25,54 00:02:49,77 Fun

51 51 LEERBOOT 1 00:02:30,00 00:02:30,00 00:05:00,00 C



Halbfinale

König

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit aus 

Vorläufen

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Zeit HF

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Gesamtzeit 

V. u. HF.

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

1 25 Likedeeler 00:02:10,26 00:01:01,85 00:03:12,11

2 41 Sporting Emden 00:02:15,61 00:01:01,97 00:03:17,58

3 49 Wassersportverein Harle (WSV Harle) 00:02:18,03 00:01:02,61 00:03:20,64

4 37 Sea Warriors Wilhelmshaven 00:02:18,80 00:01:06,53 00:03:25,33

5 20 Fehntjer-Dragons 00:02:20,55 00:01:06,49 00:03:27,04

6 51 Thekenbeißer 00:02:20,48 00:01:06,93 00:03:27,41

7 6 Das Boot 00:02:22,31 00:01:11,59 00:03:33,90

8 17 ERV und Freunde 00:02:22,15 00:01:11,79 00:03:33,94

9 43 Stadtwerke II 00:02:22,28 00:01:13,20 00:03:35,48

10 29 Northern-Dragons 00:02:23,59 00:01:12,28 00:03:35,87

11 24 Klinikum Emden Team1 00:02:22,94 00:01:13,52 00:03:36,46

12 16 ERV Bambinos 00:02:23,36 00:01:13,16 00:03:36,52

13 18 EWE-Turbienen 00:02:25,09 00:01:13,81 00:03:38,90

14 26 Lohmann Steel-Dragons 00:02:24,84 00:01:14,29 00:03:39,13

15 8 DIE STAHLDRACHEN 00:02:25,79 00:01:13,77 00:03:39,56

16 34 RED CHICA CHECKER 00:02:25,98 00:01:14,20 00:03:40,18

17 49 LEERBOOT 1 00:02:26,00 00:01:35,00 00:04:01,00

Sport

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit aus 

Vorläufen

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Zeit HF

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Gesamtzeit 

V. u. HF.

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

1 13 EKC Seeteufel 00:02:27,74 00:01:10,89 00:03:38,63

2 21 Gat- Schuelerteam 00:02:28,92 00:01:10,89 00:03:39,81

3 30 NPorts - Die Stahlharten 00:02:29,01 00:01:11,01 00:03:40,02

4 4 Cassens-Werft 00:02:29,79 00:01:10,29 00:03:40,08

5 19 Fehnpower 00:02:27,74 00:01:12,61 00:03:40,35

6 5 Citydragons 00:02:27,09 00:01:13,75 00:03:40,84

7 42 Stadtwerke I 00:02:27,68 00:01:13,41 00:03:41,09

8 44 TCE Dragons 00:02:26,44 00:01:14,67 00:03:41,11

9 39 Sparkasse Aurich-Norden 00:02:27,85 00:01:13,29 00:03:41,14

10 2 BBS2 Emden 00:02:27,88 00:01:15,28 00:03:43,16

11 27 LzO-Dragonhunter 00:02:28,36 00:01:15,08 00:03:43,44

12 32 Piranhas 00:02:28,82 00:01:14,64 00:03:43,46

13 31 Orange Dragons - Emder Zeitung 00:02:30,05 00:01:14,22 00:03:44,27

14 47 Volkswagen Group Academy 2 00:02:31,70 00:01:13,71 00:03:45,41

15 9 Die Tee-Piraten anno 1806 00:02:31,68 00:01:14,61 00:03:46,29

16 28 Mach 18 00:02:31,47 00:01:16,11 00:03:47,58

17 49 LEERBOOT 1 00:00:00,00 00:50:00,00 00:50:00,00

Fun

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname

Zeit aus 

Vorläufen

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Zeit HF

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

Gesamtzeit 

V. u. HF.

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

1 15 Emder Turn Vroesche 00:02:31,83 00:01:16,04 00:03:47,87

2 40 Sparkasse Emden 00:02:32,73 00:01:15,40 00:03:48,13

3 11 Drachenfutter 00:02:34,12 00:01:17,26 00:03:51,38

4 12 EAFT- Dragons 00:02:34,03 00:01:17,52 00:03:51,55

5 22 GaT- Lehrer 00:02:36,41 00:01:17,46 00:03:53,87

6 7 Delft Pirates 00:02:35,95 00:01:18,70 00:03:54,65

7 35 RG Sprinter Emden 00:02:39,08 00:01:18,67 00:03:57,75

8 38 Sitech 00:02:42,14 00:01:17,56 00:03:59,70

9 23 Klinikum Emden Team 2 00:02:42,00 00:01:20,03 00:04:02,03

10 48 VW Rowing Dragons 00:02:42,67 00:01:20,60 00:04:03,27

11 46 Volkswagen Group Academy 1 00:02:43,32 00:01:21,24 00:04:04,56

12 1 Amtsgericht Aurich 00:02:45,60 00:01:22,01 00:04:07,61

13 33 Realschule Herrentor 00:02:46,86 00:01:22,93 00:04:09,79

14 45 UP Paddler 00:02:48,38 00:01:22,65 00:04:11,03

15 36 Wybeldrachen 00:02:49,77 00:01:21,85 00:04:11,62

16 10 Die wilde 12 00:02:36,51 02:00:00,00 02:02:36,51

17 51 LEERBOOT 1 00:05:00,00 02:01:01,00 02:06:01,00



Finale

König

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname
Zeit

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

1 25 Likedeeler 00:01:07,54

2 49 Wassersportverein Harle (WSV Harle) 00:01:08,06

3 41 Sporting Emden 00:01:08,10

Sport

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname
Zeit

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

1 30 NPorts - Die Stahlharten 00:01:12,95

2 13 EKC Seeteufel 00:01:12,99

3 21 Gat- Schuelerteam 00:01:13,64

Fun

Platzierung Boot Nr. Mannschaftsname
Zeit

[hh:mm:ss,0

0]

1 40 Sparkasse Emden 00:01:16,33

2 11 Drachenfutter 00:01:16,57

3 12 EAFT- Dragons 00:01:17,29


